Fiber Optic Closure
79 WWW.GRANDWAY.COM.CN
FTTx Cable Management
Description
　 Fiber optic closure is a passive component which can provide a great
protection for fiber splicing point. Aerially assembling, pipeline assembling or
buried underground are all available. Generally, closures have two types to
face different situation: Cap(Vertical) Type and Half(Horizontal) type.

240-core, 5-port
288-core, 5-port
Order Information
F2H-FOSC-BDH-A4S24-1VG  24-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDH-A4S24-2VG  48-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDH-A4S24-3VG  72-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDH-A4S24-4VG  96-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDH-B5S24-1VG
F2H-FOSC-BDH-B5S24-2VG
F2H-FOSC-BDH-B5S24-3VG
F2H-FOSC-BDH-B5S24-4VG
24-core, 5-port
48-core, 5-port
72-core, 5-port
96-core, 5-port
Part Number Description
F2H-FOSC-BDM-B4S24-1VG  12-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDM-B4S24-2VG  24-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDM-B4S24-3VG  36-core, 4 ports
F2H-FOSC-BDM-B4S24-4VG      48-core,   4  ports
Fiber Optic Closure
81 WWW.GRANDWAY.COM.CN
FTTx Cable Management
F2H-FOSC- BIM -   XXX-XXX
A: A type, 390*210*120mm
B: B type, 320*210*85mm
C: C type, 450*220*110mm
D: D type, 395*195*130mm
E: E type, 430*180*125mm
F: F type, 340*150*70mm
Cable Port:
6: 6 cable port, 3-in, 3-out
8: 8 cable port, 4-in, 4-out
    for C only
Fiber Optic Splice Tray:
S12: 12-core
S24: 24-core
Type:
Grounding  Device
G: Grounding device included
Valve for Pressure testing
V: Valve included
Number of Splice Trays
0: none,
1: 1 tray
2: 2 trays
3: 3 trays
4: 4 trays
.
.
.
8: 8 trays
F2H-FOSC- BDM -XXX- XXX
A: A type, 90*430
B: B type,
Cable Port:
4: 4 cable ports
Fiber Optic Splice Tray:
S12: 12-core
S24: 24-core
Type:
φ1
φ190*310 G: Grounding device included
Valve for Pressure testing
V: Valve included
Number of Splice Trays
0: none,
1: 1 tray
2: 2 trays
3: 3 trays
4: 4 trays
Grounding  Device
F2H-FOSC- BDH -XXX-XXX